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199507050001
74501

07/05/1995
12:38:53

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

JOHNSON,
KENNETH M

199503210000
73211

199507140001
86221

07/14/1995
12:22:11

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES SRYGLEY,
SANDRA JEAN

199507050001
74491

07/05/1995
12:38:52

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

PRESTON,
KATHRYN G

199503100000
61931

199507240001
95101

07/24/1995
01:38:50

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STUDIMIRE,
YVONNE A


