Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Date Recorded= 1995/07; Name= FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199507050001 74501	07/05/1995 12:38:53	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	JOHNSON, KENNETH M					199503210000 73211	
199507140001 86221	07/14/1995 12:22:11	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	SRYGLEY, SANDRA JEAN						
199507050001 74491	07/05/1995 12:38:52	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES		ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	PRESTON, KATHRYN G					199503100000 61931	
	07/24/1995 01:38:50	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES		FINANCING STATEMENT	STUDIMIRE, YVONNE A						